## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5022

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS  ${\bf May~30}$ 

- In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$21,663,842" and insert "\$21,841,394".
- In line 12, delete "\$4,811,152" and insert "\$4,669,920".
- 3 In line 16, delete "\$4,110,658" and insert "\$4,156,866".

4